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Gauteng Open

Senior Men Epee RSA Gauteng 06/12/2014

                                                                                         

Austragungsmodus

39 Fechter
Preliminary poole   
6 Pools (3 Runden mit 7, 3 Runden mit 6) Fencers 
Create by  Club
29 Qualifizierte 

Direct elimination  
1 Valued pools for seading list 
32er KO ohne Hoffnungslauf                                  

Technical Directory MCCAUL Gilbert                RSA DT                                                     
MCGREGOR Sonia                RSA DT                                                     
SANER Jo Ann                  RSA DT                                                     
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place Name Nation REG   Club Birthday

    1. DREYER Willem Akkerhuys   RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1991
    2. PEROVIC Ivan              RSA GF  TUKS Pretoria         1986
    3. SCHROEDER Adam            RSA WC  CFA Cape Town         1997
    3. MALULEKE Joseph           RSA GA  Soweto FC             1991
    5. MANZINI Thulani           RSA GA  Soweto FC             1994
    6. WILLIAMS Craig            RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      1972
    7. KOZMA Geza                RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1998
    8. VUNTU Athi                RSA WC  KMC Khayelitsha       1993
    9. MADUMA Sello Given        RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1987
  10. PARNELL Liam              RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1997
  11. VAN SCHALKWYK Duan        RSA WC  SFA Stellenbosch      1997
  12. SEFULARO Manyane          RSA GA  Soweto FC             1993
  13. VAN ESSEN Bobby           RSA FS  VASK Bloemfontein     1969
  14. HARRILALL Mikesh          RSA GA  Wits Johannesburg     1989
  15. BURGER Berndt             RSA FS  VASK Bloemfontein     1987
  16. NOTTINGHAM Jon            GBR     BLOIS CE              1957
  17. LASEVICIUS Tristan        RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1996
  18. MATHEBULA Mashudu         RSA GA  Soweto FC             1983
  19. COLLINGS Alexander        RSA WC  Bishops FC            1996
  20. NKOANE Mpho               RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1978
  21. MASHILO Thato             RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1997
  22. MKHATSHWA Hawkins         RSA GA  Soweto FC             1983
  23. LANCELIN Frederic         RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      1974
  24. NEL Jandre                RSA LI  Firebird FC           1997
  25. MKHWANAZI Nqobile         RSA GA  Soweto FC             1996
  26. FOURIE Ockert             RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1985
  27. RANDALL Henry             RSA LI  Firebird FC           1995
  28. JANSE VAN RENSBURG Ado    RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1959
  29. RUSH Jonathan             NAM     Windhoek FC           1984

Eliminated Preliminary poole

  30. MDYESHANE Buntu           RSA WC  KMC Khayelitsha       1993
  31. MUVULANE Lungile          RSA EC  Excelsior EC          1990
  31. VAN DEN BERG Johan        RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1966
  33. MXOLISI Joseph            RSA GA  Soweto FC             1995
  34. HOWITT Andrew             RSA LI  Ere Sabel Mokopane    1996
  35. STEENBERG Adam            RSA LI  Firebird FC           1976
  36. SHOZI Siyabonga           RSA GA  Soweto FC                     
  37. GOOSEN Wallace            RSA LI  Firebird FC           1966
999. SINGO Shonisani           RSA GA  Soweto FC             1999
999. THWALA Katlego            RSA GA  Soweto FC             1998
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No. Name  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Pool   1 Referee: LUKOYANOV Sasha (RSA) Referee: LOMBARD David (RSA)

  20 MKHWANAZI Nqobile RSA Soweto FC --- 4D 5V 2D 3D 3D 5V 2 6 0.333  22  25   -3   5.
  10 RANDALL Henry RSA Firebird FC 5V --- 5V 4D 3D 4D 1D 2 6 0.333  22  27   -5   6.
   7 MUVULANE Lungile RSA Excelsior EC 3D 3D --- 1D 2D 5V 2D 1 6 0.167  16  26  -10   7.
  16 MALULEKE Joseph RSA Soweto FC 5V 5V 5V --- 4V 5V 5V 6 6 1.000  29  17   12   1.
  35 PEROVIC Ivan RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V 5V 5V 2D --- 5V 5V 5 6 0.833  27  20    7   2.
  37 BURGER Berndt RSA VASK Bloemfontein 5V 5V 1D 4D 4D --- 5V 3 6 0.500  24  24    0   3.
  43 NOTTINGHAM Jon GBR BLOIS CE 2D 5V 5V 4D 4D 2D --- 2 6 0.333  22  23   -1   4.

Pool   2 Referee: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA) Referee: SCHRODER Uwe (RSA)
  33 NKOANE Mpho RSA TUKS Pretoria --- 3D 5V 5V 5V 4D 4D 3 6 0.500  26  18    8   4.
  34 PARNELL Liam RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 6 6 1.000  30  16   14   1.
  36 VAN DEN BERG Johan RSA TUKS Pretoria 0D 3D --- 5V 1D 4D 3D 1 6 0.167  16  26  -10   6.
   8 GOOSEN Wallace RSA Firebird FC 0D 0D 1D --- 2D 1D 0D 0 6 0.000   4  30  -26   7.
  14 VUNTU Athi RSA KMC Khayelitsha 3D 3D 5V 5V --- 3D 3D 2 6 0.333  22  22    0   5.
  22 SEFULARO Manyane RSA Soweto FC 5V 3D 5V 5V 4V --- 5V 5 6 0.833  27  18    9   2.
  27 WILLIAMS Craig RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 4D 5V 5V 5V 1D --- 4 6 0.667  25  20    5   3.

Pool   3 Referee: HOCHFELDEN Andrew (RSA) Referee: MCGREGOR Robert (RSA)
  32 MASHILO Thato RSA TUKS Pretoria --- 5V 5V 5V 2D 1D 4D 3 6 0.500  22  24   -2   4.
  21 MXOLISI Joseph RSA Soweto FC 3D --- 2D 5V 2D 2D 0D 1 6 0.167  14  28  -14   7.
   9 NEL Jandre RSA Firebird FC 2D 5V --- 4D 4D 5V 3D 2 6 0.333  23  26   -3   5.
  30 KOZMA Geza RSA TUKS Pretoria 4D 3D 5V --- 4D 5V 5V 3 6 0.500  26  24    2   3.
  17 MANZINI Thulani RSA Soweto FC 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 6 6 1.000  30  14   16   1.
   5 FOURIE Ockert RSA Excelsior EC 5V 5V 4D 1D 2D --- 2D 2 6 0.333  19  23   -4   6.
  41 HARRILALL Mikesh RSA Wits Johannesburg 5V 5V 5V 4D 0D 5V --- 4 6 0.667  24  19    5   2.

Pool   4 Referee: MCGREGOR Robert (RSA)
  23 SHOZI Siyabonga RSA Soweto FC --- 4D 1D 3D 1D 1D 0 5 0.000  10  25  -15   6.
  19 MKHATSHWA Hawkins RSA Soweto FC 5V --- 5V 2D 4D 0D 2 5 0.400  16  23   -7   4.
  40 RUSH Jonathan NAM Windhoek FC 5V 4D --- 1D 3D 1D 1 5 0.200  14  21   -7   5.
   1 COLLINGS Alexander RSA Bishops FC 5V 5V 5V --- 0D 0D 3 5 0.600  15  16   -1   3.
   6 LASEVICIUS Tristan RSA Excelsior EC 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 3D 4 5 0.800  23  13   10   2.
  31 MADUMA Sello Given RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5 5 1.000  25   5   20   1.

Pool   5 Referee: ALIVERDI Davoud (RSA)
  26 LANCELIN Frederic RSA TFS Johannesburg --- 5V 0D 5V 0D 3D 2 5 0.400  13  20   -7   4.
  11 STEENBERG Adam RSA Firebird FC 3D --- 2D 2D 3D 3D 0 5 0.000  13  25  -12   6.
  39 VAN ESSEN Bobby RSA VASK Bloemfontein 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 5V 4 5 0.800  23  12   11   2.
  13 MDYESHANE Buntu RSA KMC Khayelitsha 2D 5V 2D --- 0D 1D 1 5 0.200  10  22  -12   5.
  28 DREYER Willem Akkerhuys RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 3D 4 5 0.800  23  10   13   1.
  18 MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA Soweto FC 5V 5V 3D 5V 4V --- 4 5 0.800  22  15    7   3.

Pool   6 Referee: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)
  24 SINGO Shonisani RSA Soweto FC --- // // // // // 0 0 0.000   0   0    0   0.
  25 THWALA Katlego RSA Soweto FC // --- // // // // 0 0 0.000   0   0    0   0.
  29 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Ado RSA TUKS Pretoria // // --- 1D 5V 2D 1 3 0.333   8  13   -5   3.
  15 VAN SCHALKWYK Duan RSA SFA Stellenbosch // // 5V --- 5V 5V 3 3 1.000  15   8    7   1.
   4 HOWITT Andrew RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane // // 3D 4D --- 1D 0 3 0.000   8  15   -7   4.
   3 SCHROEDER Adam RSA CFA Cape Town // // 5V 3D 5V --- 2 3 0.667  13   8    5   2.
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Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

   1. MADUMA Sello Given       RSA TUKS Pretoria      5  5 1.000 25  5  20 Aufsteiger
   2. MANZINI Thulani          RSA Soweto FC          6  6 1.000 30 14  16 Aufsteiger
   3. PARNELL Liam             RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  6 1.000 30 16  14 Aufsteiger
   4. MALULEKE Joseph          RSA Soweto FC          6  6 1.000 29 17  12 Aufsteiger
   5. VAN SCHALKWYK Duan       RSA SFA Stellenbosch   3  3 1.000 15  8   7 Aufsteiger
   6. SEFULARO Manyane         RSA Soweto FC          6  5 0.833 27 18   9 Aufsteiger
   7. PEROVIC Ivan             RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  5 0.833 27 20   7 Aufsteiger
   8. DREYER Willem Akkerhuys  RSA TUKS Pretoria      5  4 0.800 23 10  13 Aufsteiger
   9. VAN ESSEN Bobby          RSA VASK Bloemfontein  5  4 0.800 23 12  11 Aufsteiger
  10. LASEVICIUS Tristan       RSA Excelsior EC       5  4 0.800 23 13  10 Aufsteiger
  11. MATHEBULA Mashudu        RSA Soweto FC          5  4 0.800 22 15   7 Aufsteiger
  12. WILLIAMS Craig           RSA TFS Johannesburg   6  4 0.666 25 20   5 Aufsteiger
  13. HARRILALL Mikesh         RSA Wits Johannesburg  6  4 0.666 24 19   5 Aufsteiger
  14. SCHROEDER Adam           RSA CFA Cape Town      3  2 0.666 13  8   5 Aufsteiger
  15. COLLINGS Alexander       RSA Bishops FC         5  3 0.600 15 16  -1 Aufsteiger
  16. NKOANE Mpho              RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  3 0.500 26 18   8 Aufsteiger
  17. KOZMA Geza               RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  3 0.500 26 24   2 Aufsteiger
  18. BURGER Berndt            RSA VASK Bloemfontein  6  3 0.500 24 24   0 Aufsteiger
  19. MASHILO Thato            RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  3 0.500 22 24  -2 Aufsteiger
  20. MKHATSHWA Hawkins        RSA Soweto FC          5  2 0.400 16 23  -7 Aufsteiger
  21. LANCELIN Frederic        RSA TFS Johannesburg   5  2 0.400 13 20  -7 Aufsteiger
  22. VUNTU Athi               RSA KMC Khayelitsha    6  2 0.333 22 22   0 Aufsteiger
  23. NOTTINGHAM Jon           GBR BLOIS CE           6  2 0.333 22 23  -1 Aufsteiger
  24. NEL Jandre               RSA Firebird FC        6  2 0.333 23 26  -3 Aufsteiger
  25. MKHWANAZI Nqobile        RSA Soweto FC          6  2 0.333 22 25  -3 Aufsteiger
  26. FOURIE Ockert            RSA Excelsior EC       6  2 0.333 19 23  -4 Aufsteiger
  27. RANDALL Henry            RSA Firebird FC        6  2 0.333 22 27  -5 Aufsteiger
  28. JANSE VAN RENSBURG Ado   RSA TUKS Pretoria      3  1 0.333  8 13  -5 Aufsteiger
  29. RUSH Jonathan            NAM Windhoek FC        5  1 0.200 14 21  -7 Aufsteiger
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  30. MDYESHANE Buntu          RSA KMC Khayelitsha    5  1 0.200 10 22 -12 Eliminated
  31. VAN DEN BERG Johan       RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  1 0.166 16 26 -10 Eliminated
  31. MUVULANE Lungile         RSA Excelsior EC       6  1 0.166 16 26 -10 Eliminated
  33. MXOLISI Joseph           RSA Soweto FC          6  1 0.166 14 28 -14 Eliminated
  34. HOWITT Andrew            RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane  3  0 0.000  8 15  -7 Eliminated
  35. STEENBERG Adam           RSA Firebird FC        5  0 0.000 13 25 -12 Eliminated
  36. SHOZI Siyabonga          RSA Soweto FC          5  0 0.000 10 25 -15 Eliminated
  37. GOOSEN Wallace           RSA Firebird FC        6  0 0.000  4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Tableau 32 Tableau 16 Tableau 8

 1 MADUMA Sello Given  RSA
 32 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 17 KOZMA Geza          RSA V 15
 16 NKOANE Mpho         RSA D 10

 9 VAN ESSEN Bobby     RSA V 15
 24 NEL Jandre          RSA D 09

 25 MKHWANAZI Nqobile   RSA D 00
 8 DREYER Willem Akkerh RSA V 01

 5 VAN SCHALKWYK Duan  RSA V 15
 28 JANSE VAN RENSBURG A RSA D 10

 21 LANCELIN Frederic   RSA D 08
 12 WILLIAMS Craig      RSA V 15

 13 HARRILALL Mikesh    RSA V 15
 20 MKHATSHWA Hawkins   RSA D 10

 29 RUSH Jonathan       NAM D 05
 4 MALULEKE Joseph     RSA V 15

 3 PARNELL Liam        RSA
 30 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 19 MASHILO Thato       RSA D 10
 14 SCHROEDER Adam      RSA V 15

 11 MATHEBULA Mashudu   RSA D 14
 22 VUNTU Athi          RSA V 15

 27 RANDALL Henry       RSA D 04
 6 SEFULARO Manyane    RSA V 15

 7 PEROVIC Ivan        RSA V 15
 26 FOURIE Ockert       RSA D 13

 23 NOTTINGHAM Jon      GBR V 15
 10 LASEVICIUS Tristan  RSA D 10

 15 COLLINGS Alexander  RSA D 08
 18 BURGER Berndt       RSA V 15

 31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 MANZINI Thulani     RSA

MADUMA Sello Given  RSA D 14
KOZMA Geza          RSA V 15

VAN ESSEN Bobby     RSA D 04
DREYER Willem Akkerh RSA V 15

VAN SCHALKWYK Duan  RSA D 11
WILLIAMS Craig      RSA V 15

HARRILALL Mikesh    RSA D 10
MALULEKE Joseph     RSA V 15

PARNELL Liam        RSA D 12
SCHROEDER Adam      RSA V 15

VUNTU Athi          RSA V 15
SEFULARO Manyane    RSA D 10

PEROVIC Ivan        RSA V 15
NOTTINGHAM Jon      GBR D 10

BURGER Berndt       RSA D 13
MANZINI Thulani     RSA V 15

KOZMA Geza          RSA D 08
DREYER Willem Akkerh RSA V 09

WILLIAMS Craig      RSA D 12
MALULEKE Joseph     RSA V 15

SCHROEDER Adam      RSA V 15
VUNTU Athi          RSA D 09

PEROVIC Ivan        RSA V 15
MANZINI Thulani     RSA D 14

Semi-Final
DREYER Willem Akkerh RSA V 15
MALULEKE Joseph     RSA D 03

Semi-Final
SCHROEDER Adam      RSA D 05
PEROVIC Ivan        RSA V 06

Final
DREYER Willem Akkerh RSA V 13
PEROVIC Ivan        RSA D 09

P L A C E M E N T 
  1. DREYER Willem Akkerhuys   RSA TUKS Pretoria         
  2. PEROVIC Ivan              RSA TUKS Pretoria         
  3. SCHROEDER Adam            RSA CFA Cape Town         
  3. MALULEKE Joseph           RSA Soweto FC             
  5. MANZINI Thulani           RSA Soweto FC             
  6. WILLIAMS Craig            RSA TFS Johannesburg      
  7. KOZMA Geza                RSA TUKS Pretoria         
  8. VUNTU Athi                RSA KMC Khayelitsha       
  9. MADUMA Sello Given        RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 10. PARNELL Liam              RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 11. VAN SCHALKWYK Duan        RSA SFA Stellenbosch      
 12. SEFULARO Manyane          RSA Soweto FC             
 13. VAN ESSEN Bobby           RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
 14. HARRILALL Mikesh          RSA Wits Johannesburg     
 15. BURGER Berndt             RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
 16. NOTTINGHAM Jon            GBR BLOIS CE              

 17. LASEVICIUS Tristan        RSA Excelsior EC          
 18. MATHEBULA Mashudu         RSA Soweto FC             
 19. COLLINGS Alexander        RSA Bishops FC            
 20. NKOANE Mpho               RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 21. MASHILO Thato             RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 22. MKHATSHWA Hawkins         RSA Soweto FC             
 23. LANCELIN Frederic         RSA TFS Johannesburg      
 24. NEL Jandre                RSA Firebird FC           
 25. MKHWANAZI Nqobile         RSA Soweto FC             
 26. FOURIE Ockert             RSA Excelsior EC          
 27. RANDALL Henry             RSA Firebird FC           
 28. JANSE VAN RENSBURG Ado    RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 29. RUSH Jonathan             NAM Windhoek FC           
 30. MDYESHANE Buntu           RSA KMC Khayelitsha       
 31. MUVULANE Lungile          RSA Excelsior EC          
 31. VAN DEN BERG Johan        RSA TUKS Pretoria         



                                                                                          

  

Gauteng Open  

  

at Johannesburg 06/12/2014  

Senior Men Epee  

Referees list and activity Qualification Activity  

                                                                                          
FL EP SA Pool DE Final        

                                                                                          

ALIVERDI Davoud RSA GA TFS Johannesburg  1  3  0        

                                                                                          

HOCHFELDEN Andrew RSA WC Blues FC J J  1  3  0        

                                                                                          

HOWITT Mark RSA LI Firebird FC  0  1  1        

                                                                                          

LOMBARD David RSA KN UKZN Fencing Club  1  0  0        

                                                                                          

LUKOYANOV Sasha RSA FS VASK  1  1  0        

                                                                                          

MACDONALD Andries RSA GA TUKS  0  2  0        

                                                                                          

MACDONALD Lucas RSA TUKS  0  5  0        

                                                                                          

MCGREGOR Robert RSA WC Bishops FC  1  0  0        

                                                                                          

RAIZMAN Alex RSA GA OFC Johannesburg B B B  1  2  0        

                                                                                          

SCHRODER Uwe RSA LI North West University  1  0  0        

                                                                                          

TITUS Marius  0  4  2        

                                                                                          

TYCHLER Gennady RSA GA TFS Johannesburg B B B  0  4  0        

                                                                                          

VAN ESSEN Bobby RSA FS VASK Bloemfontein  1  0  0        

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


